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PIONEER KIDS  
(CLASS: NURSERY, KG-I AND KG-II) 

 
Fees Schedule & Rules for the Academic Session 2026-27 

 

 

 
School Fees and Mode of Payment 

Fee Rules:–  
1. ‘No dues certificate’ before the Annual Examination is to be obtained from the Accounts Department. 
2. Management / Principal reserves all rights towards admission, cancellation and amending the above 
rules time to time. 
3. Fee can be paid through various online payment modes such as NEFT, IMPS, RTGS, UPI, etc. It is 
encouraged to pay fee online instead of cash payment. 
4. Fee is to be paid in timely manner as per installments mentioned above. Non-payment of fee for more 
than two quarters can result in cancellation of admission, removal of name from scholar register.  
5. A fine of Rs. 500/- will be charged if the cheque is returned / dis-honored by the bank due to any reason. 
If payment is made by cash, then cash collection and handling charges will be levied as decided by the 
Management time to time. 
6. The school reserves right to charge participation fee in cultural program, sports day, any other event 
organized by the school, participation in competition outside school, etc. up to Rs. 2,000/- 
 

SN Particulars Payable Amount (Rs.) 
1. Registration 

 
One time 

(only new students) 
Rs. 750/- 

2. Caution Money 
(Refundable) 

One time 
(At the time of admission) 

Rs. 5,000/- 

3. Admission Fees 
(Non-Refundable) 

One time 
(For new admissions only) 

Rs. 5,000/- 

4. Tuition Fees As per schedule below Rs. 42,000/- 
 

 Installments for Tuition 
Fees 

I (1 to 10 April) 
II (1 to 10 August) 

III (1 to 10 November) 
 

Rs. 14,000/- 
Rs. 14,000/- 
Rs. 14,000/- 


